Datasheet
Condensation Monitor
EE046
Datasheet EE046
v1.3 / Modification rights reserved  |  2
EE046
The EE046 condensation monitor helps to prevent condensation on critical cold spots. With the help of its relative humidity

General
Technical Data
Ordering Guide
Feature Description Code
H
ar
dw
ar
e EE046-
Type Wall / pipe mount T11
Snap-on mount T25
Pipe diameter 16 mm (0.63”) N16
20 mm (0.79”) N20
Order Example
EE046-T25N16
Feature Code Description
Type T25 Snap-on mount
Pipe diameter N16 16 mm (0.63")
Company Headquarters &
Production Site
E+E Elektronik Ges.m.b.H.
Langwiesen 7
4209 Engerwitzdorf | Austria
T +43 7235 605-0
F +43 7235 605-8
Subsidiaries
E+E Sensor Technology (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
T +86 21 6117 6129
E+E Elektronik France SARL
T +33 4 74 72 35 82
E+E Elektronik Deutschland GmbH
T +49 6171 69411-0
E+E Elektronik India Private Limited
T +91 990 440 5400
E+E Elektronik Italia S.R.L.
T +39 02 2707 86 36
E+E Elektronik Korea Ltd.
T +82 31 732 6050
E+E Elektronik Corporation
T +1 847 490 0520
datasheet_EE046 |Version v1.3 | 01-2024